GeHINdl fa91T / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

BB B A 1 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

U, FT | REG. NO.- 21/JJN/1996-97

festi® 1 DATE- 31-01-2025

VISHWA BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL SANSTHAN fSfeTr gl Ioreers wragdl 3fomsdiaor afdiferes, 1958 (
VISR Ude Ha¥ 28, 1958 ) & awifer Uofiper IRAT € | 30 Weern & aRafifa sefeivh seiewdered & safag
# ST AEE ARSiaRer afafam, 1958 9 R 4(1) ® sl weqa A 1 & O e @ Retd &

wenfea far srer 2

VISHWA BHART! PUBLIC SCHOOL SANSTHAN DISTRICT Jhunjhunu IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE

RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES

REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION-4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Name

Photo

BHOOMIKA YADAV

DHARATI

Krishan Kumar

Mamta

ANAND SINGH SHEKHAWAT

Gender

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

Post Address

MEMBER

VICE SECRETARY

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

Signature valid

Digitally signed by Khetan
DesignationgfiRE
(Jhunjhunu)

ate: 2025.017 W\7:411ST

Reason: Anprov

DOB

01/07/1957

06/08/1999

18/02/1981

01/07/1963

06/07/1994



Sl Na.

dre— g ARER

Photo Name Gender
Rajnish Kumar MALE
Sheela Devi FEMALE
Updesh Kumar MALE
& Vikas Yadav MALE

Post Address

SECRETARY

PRESIDENT

VICE PRESIDENT

TREASURER

211 ST PI@TE | GOVERNING BODY &) Jenfaell &1 argeies el 7 S |

Signature valid

Digitally signed by
Designatio =
ghun;hunu

ate: 2025.01%1192:07:41 IST

poB

02/01/1994

07/1011967

02/12/1989

28/06/1991



