



सत्यमेव जयते

राजस्थान सरकार

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 21/JJN/1996-97

दिनांक / DATE- 31-01-2025

VISHWA BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL SANSTHAN जिला झुन्झुनू राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एकट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय में राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा- 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड में संधारित किया जाता है।

VISHWA BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL SANSTHAN DISTRICT Jhunjhunu IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1		ANAND SINGH SHEKHAWAT	MALE	MEMBER		01/07/1957
2		BHOOMIKA YADAV	FEMALE	VICE SECRETARY		06/08/1999
3		DHARATI	FEMALE	MEMBER		18/02/1981
4		Krishan Kumar	MALE	MEMBER		01/07/1963
5		Mamta	FEMALE	MEMBER		06/07/1994

Signature valid

Digitally signed by Vibha Khetan
Designation: REG-1-RAR
(Jhunjhunu)
Date: 2025.01.31 22:07:41 IST
Reason: Approved



Sl. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Rajnish Kumar	MALE	SECRETARY		02/01/1994
7		Sheela Devi	FEMALE	PRESIDENT		07/10/1967
8		Updesh Kumar	MALE	VICE PRESIDENT		02/12/1989
9		Vikas Yadav	MALE	TREASURER		28/06/1991

नोट— इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।



Signature valid

Digitally signed by Vikas Khetan
 Designation: REGISTRAR
 (Jhunjhunu)
 Date: 2025.01.01 12:07:41 IST
 Reason: Approval

